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LISTA FINAL PSS 08/2018   

 

 
  

FISCAL DE OBRAS E POSTURAS 

 

CLAS INSCR. NOME DATA NASC. PONTO(S) 

1 16209/18 VINI RIBEIRO FERNANDES 16/11/1990 2,0 

2 16172/18 ALMERINDO FRANCISCO RAMOS FILHO 25/11/1957 0,0 

3 16375/18 ROSANGELA MAXIMIANO PRATES 23/11/1970 0,0 

4 SEDEX DANIELA ABREU SILVEIRA 28/09/1973 0,0 

5 16340/18 RUDNEI DIAS 06/12/1973 0,0 

6 15665/18 MARCELO NEGREIROS DA ROSA 04/07/1974 0,0 

7 16115/18 KATIA CRISTINA AURELI  17/09/1975 0,0 

8 16146/18 DIOGO DE CASTRO 11/07/1983 0,0 

9 15380/18 THIAGO CARNEIRO DA FONTOURA 04/05/1984 0,0 

10 15656/18 RUTI VIEIRA 05/10/1985 0,0 

11 16311/18 DEISE DA SILVA ANDRADE 12/12/1986 0,0 

12 15899/18 JOÃO CLEBER MONTEIRO 08/12/1990 0,0 

13 15385/18 THAIS DE CAMPOS ROCHER 07/06/1992 0,0 

14 16348/18 MARIA CANDIDA TOURINHO DE 

BITTENCOURT JAQUES 

19/08/1993 0,0 

15 16277/18 MATHEUS MELLO PELEGRINO 02/12/1993 0,0 

16 16235/18 JOSÉ GIL ALVES DE MEDEIROS 21/11/1994 0,0 

17 16128/18 HELENA MARTINS DA SILVA 22/12/1995 0,0 

18 16324/18 RODRIGO BRATI JUNIOR 24/10/1998 0,0 

19 15794/18 ARTHUR GABRIEL MATOS 14/03/1999 0,0 

 

  

  

 

FISCAL AMBIENTAL 

 

CLAS INSCR. NOME DATA NASC. PONTO(S) 

1 SEDEX ROBERTO LUCIANO LISBOA SILVA 08/07/1983 5,0 

2 16123/18 LAURA EAQUIL FERRARO 06/02/1984 2,0 

3 15382/18 MARIO SERGIO DOS SANTOS PEREIRA 25/11/1956 0,0 

4 16172/18 ALMERINDO FRANCISCO RAMOS FILHO 25/11/1957 0,0 

5 15402/18 LENICE DA SILVA COUTO 10/10/1966 0,0 

6 16374/18 ROSANGELA MAXIMIANO PRATES 23/11/1970 0,0 

7 16339/18 RUDNEI DIAS 06/12/1973 0,0 

8 15664/18 MARCELO NEGREIROS DA ROSA 04/07/1974 0,0 

9 16113/18 KATIA CRISTINA AURELI 17/09/1975 0,0 

10 16147/18 DIOGO DE CASTRO 11/07/1983 0,0 

11 15655/18 RUTI VIEIRA 05/10/1985 0,0 

12 SEDEX JOIDY SILVA SOUSA 31/08/1986 0,0 

13 15572/18 LILIANE ASTIGARRAGA DA ROSA 30/11/1986 0,0 

14 16311/18 DEISE DA SILVA ANDRADE 12/12/1986 0,0 
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15 16272/18 GRAZIELA MACHADO 25/08/1988 0,0 

16 16323/18 RAMON ALVES SANTIAGO 10/05/1989 0,0 

17 15386/18 THAIS DE CAMPOS ROCHER 07/06/1992 0,0 

18 16332/18 MARIA CANDIDA TOURINHO DE 

BITTENCOURT JAQUES 

19/08/1993 0,0 

19 16277/18 MATHEUS MELLO PELEGRINO 02/12/1993 0,0 

20 16235/18 JOSÉ GIL ALVES DE MEDEIROS 21/11/1994 0,0 

21 16127/18 HELENA MARTINS DA SILVA 22/12/1995 0,0 

22 15726/18 FILIPE DE CARVALHO 01/12/1996 0,0 

23 16333/18 RAFAEL RUIZ MARCELINO 04/01/1997 0,0 

24 16371/18 ISABELA DA SILVA MARTINS 08/01/1998 0,0 

25 15792/18 ARTHUR GABRIEL MATOS 14/03/1999 0,0 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


